700063283

H \$40 00 180018 1820128

REEL: 002784 FRAME: 0093

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

	o the honorable Commissioner of Trademarks: Please	е гесс	and the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(les):	2.	Name of receiving party(ies):		
	Michigan National Bank 27777 Inkster Road Farmington Hills, Michigan 48334		Standard Federal Bank National Association 2600 W. Big Beaver Road Troy, Michigan 48084		
3.	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation – State: X Other: National Banking Association Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement X Other: Correction of Reel/Frame 2653/0157 Execution Date: September 5, 2001		Individual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership: Limited Partnership: Corporation – state: X Other: National Banking Association If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designation must be a separate document) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes X No		
	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s): Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached:		Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,820,123 Yes X No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: One (1)		
	Michelle L. Visser Rader, Fishman & Grauer PLLC 39533 Woodward Avenue Suite 140 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304	8.	Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$0.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit Account Number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit account)		
).	Statement and signature:				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
_	Michelle L. Visser Si	<u>Ju</u> : gnatui	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1		
			<u>TRADEMARK</u>		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002784*FRAME:00094 **

RECORDED: 01/29/2004

RECORDATION FORM (COVER SHE⊾
TRADEMARKS	ONLY

	Name of conveying party(i	es):	2.	Name of receiving party(ies):
	Michigan National Bank 27777 Inkster Road Farmington Hills, Michigan 4	8334		Standard Federal Bank National Association 2600 W. Big Beaver Road Troy, Michigan 48084
3. r	Other: Nature of Conveyance: Assignment [Security Agreement [Other:	Association Limited Partnership Delaware Merger X Change of Name	-	Individual(s) citizenship: Association: General Partnership: Limited Partnership: Corporation – state: X Other: National Banking Association If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designation must be a separate document) Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?
				Yes X No
1. /	Application Number(s) or F	Registration Number(s):		
٩.	Trademark Application No.(s)	В.	Trademark Registration No.(s)
				1,820,123
				1,820,123
				1,820,123
	Additio	onal number(s) attached:		1,820,123 - Yes <u>X</u> No
 5.	Addition Name and address of party concerning document sho	y to whom correspondence	6.	Yes X No
 5.	Name and address of party	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed:	6.	Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16)
 5.	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel Rader, Fishman & Grauer F	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed:		Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed
 5.	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed:		Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00
 -	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel Rader, Fishman & Grauer I 39533 Woodward Avenue	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed:		Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel Rader, Fishman & Grauer I 39533 Woodward Avenue Suite 140	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed: PLLC	7.	Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit Account Number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit
9.	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel Rader, Fishman & Grauer I 39533 Woodward Avenue Suite 140 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304	y to whom correspondence uld be mailed: PLLC : ge and belief, the foregoing	7.	Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit Account Number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit
5 <i>.</i>	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel Rader, Fishman & Grauer F 39533 Woodward Avenue Suite 140 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 Statement and signature To the best of my knowled copy of the original docum	y to whom correspondence ruld be mailed: PLLC ge and belief, the foregoing ent.	7.	Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit Account Number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit account)
	Name and address of party concerning document sho Mary Margaret L. O'Donnel Rader, Fishman & Grauer I 39533 Woodward Avenue Suite 140 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 Statement and signature To the best of my knowled	y to whom correspondence ruld be mailed: PLLC ge and belief, the foregoing ent.	7.	Yes X No Total number of applications and registrations involved: Sixteen (16) Total fee (37 CFR § 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit Account Number: 18-0013 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit account)